		ADEMARK OFFICE	451194-072 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	REC: 10-	22-2002	U.S. Patent and Traden	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			▼	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ► ▼ To the Honorable Commissione	V		nal documents or copy therea	
1. Name of conveying party(ies);	102	2254384	s of receiving party(ies)	
1. Marie J. Bettman 4. Krishr	na S. Vishnupad		nerica, Inc.	
2. Phillip J. Percel 5. Gopi]	M. Venkatesh	ivanie. <u>Lucana (su</u>	10110a, 110.	
3. Dan L. Hensley	17/22/02			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	s) attached? 🛄 Yes 🚺 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
📮 Assignment	🖵 Merger			
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:	45 Center Drive	
Security Agreement Corrective Docu		و بهم محمد ورو رو رو رو رو وی		
Other <u>Reel 011455 / F</u> 1, 7/08/02	<u>rame_0535</u> 4. 6/11/02	•		
2. 6/12/02		City: Vandalia	State:_OHZip:_	
Execution Date: 3. 7/15/02		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? 🕒 Yes	
4. Application number(s) or pater				
If this document is being filed t	together with a new app	plication, the execution d	ate of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/697,803				
	Additional numbers			
		attached? La Yes La No		
5. Name and address of party to			plications and patents invol	
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should b	whom correspondence	6. Total number of ap		
	whom correspondence	6. Total number of ap	plications and patents invol 3.41)	
concerning document should b Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u>	whom correspondence e mailed:	6. Total number of ap	plications and patents invol 3.41)\$_40.00	
concerning document should b	whom correspondence e mailed:	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR : Enclosed 	3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy	whom correspondence e mailed:	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR : Enclosed 		
concerning document should b Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u>	whom correspondence e mailed:	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the co	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposition	
concerning document should b Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u> Internal Address: <u>Thompson Hi</u>	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR : Enclosed 	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposition	
concerning document should b Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u>	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Deposit account number of ap) 	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposition	
concerning document should b Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u> Internal Address: <u>Thompson Hi</u>	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP e Plaza, N.E.	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the content of ap) 8. Total fee (37 CFR in the co	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposition	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address:_Thompson Hi 	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP e Plaza, N.E.	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 8. Deposit account not account not	3.41)\$_40.00 be charged to deposition	
Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u> Internal Address: <u>Thompson Hi</u> Street Address: <u>2000 Courthouse</u> 10 West Second	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP c Plaza, N.E. Street io Zip: 45402	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constant of a constant o	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to depositecco	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address:_Thompson Hi 	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP c Plaza, N.E. Street io Zip: 45402	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 8. Deposit account not account not	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to depositecco	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address:_Thompson Hi 	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP e Plaza, N.E. Street io Zip: 45402 DO NOT US	 6. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of app) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of applicate constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constra	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to deposite ccc umber:	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address:_Thompson Hi 	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP c Plaza, N.E. Street io Zip: 45402 DO NOT US and belief, the foregoing	 6. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of app) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of applicate constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constra	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to deposite ccc umber:	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address: <u>Thompson Hi</u> Street Address: <u>2000 Courthouse</u> <u>10 West Second</u> City: <u>Dayton</u> State: <u>Ohi</u> 9. Statement and signature. <i>To the best of my knowledge a</i> <i>is a true copy of the original do</i> <u>Mark P. Levy, Reg. No. 27,922</u>	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP e Plaza, N.E. Street io Zip: 45402 DO NOT US and belief, the foregoing ocument.	 6. Total number of ap 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of a p) 8. Deposit account not account not	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to depositecco umber: bothis page if paying by deposite correct and any attached of 7/6	
concerning document should b Name:Mark P. Levy Internal Address:_Thompson Hi 	whom correspondence be mailed: ine LLP e Plaza, N.E. Street ioZip:_45402 DO NOT US and belief, the foregoing ocument.	 6. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of app) 7. Total fee (37 CFR in the constraint of applicate constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constraint of applicate copy of the constraint of the constra	3.41)\$ 40.00 be charged to deposite ccc umber:	

PATENT REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0122

4 WTT 15 04	01-29-	nn ha tha an th		C
4 FIG. 1585 8-63)		ATT AN AN AN AND		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COA Paunt and Tradutus
H. 4651-0011 (urp. 4/94)	/ 101597	7106		
Tebenting #0	¥ ¥	۲	T	¥
To the Honorable Commissioner of Par	tents and Trademarks: Please	record the attache	d original documents-(or-capy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addre	ss of receiving party(ies)
Marie J. Bettman 4. Krishna Phillip J. Percel 5, Gopi M.	S. Vishnupađ	Name: Eura:	nd America, I	nc.
Dan L. Hensley				
dditional name(s) of conveying partylies) attached?	Yes XNO	internal products.		
Nature of conveyance: 1-19-30	ol / in the	<u> </u>		
× Assignment Merger	(JAN 1 9 2001	Streat Address	845 Center D	rive
_ Security Agreement Change		dueer Aduless,		
Other	A PADEWARK ON			
Execution Date: November 8, 2000		ury: Vanda	<u>lia</u> 30308	: <u>он</u> ZIP: <u>453</u>
		Additional name(s	} & address(es) attacht	ed? Yes v No
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
li this document is being filed together with a	i new application, the execution	on date of the applic	ation is:	
li this document is being filed together with a A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803		B. Patent No.(s)	ation is:	
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp 	Addītionai numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes XNo		
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: 	Addītionai numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes XNo		patents involved:1_
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy 	Addītionai numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes ⊀</u> No 6. Total numbe		patents involved:
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: 	Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes ⊀</u> No 6. Total numbe	er of applications and 17 CFR 3.41)\$_	patents involved:
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name:Mark P. Levy 	Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) thed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total numbe 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed	er of applications and 17 CFR 3.41)\$_	patents involved: <u>1</u> 40.00
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address:	Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total numbe 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u>	er of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)\$_ ed to be charged to d	patents involved: <u>1</u> 40.00
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address:	Additional numbers attac	 B. Patent No.(s) ihed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u> 8. Deposit ai 	er of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: <u>1</u> 40.00
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address:	Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total numbe 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u>	er of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: <u>1</u> 40.00
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Mark P. Levy</u> Internal Address: <u>Thompson Hine &</u> <u>P.O. Box 8801</u> City: <u>Dayton</u> <u>State: OF</u> 	Additional numbers attac	 B. Patent No.(s) ihed?Yes _ No 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 XEnclosed Authoriz 8. Deposit at 20-0 	or of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: 40.00 laposit account
 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address:	Additional numbers attac	 B. Patent No.(s) ihed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u> 8. Deposit at <u>20-0</u> (Attach context 	or of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: 40.00 laposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address:	Additional numbers attac	 B. Patent No.(s) ihed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u> 8. Deposit at <u>20-0</u> (Attach context 	or of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: 40.00 laposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address: Street Address: Thompson Hine & P.O. Box 8801 City: Dayton State: OF 29/2001 DBYRNE 00000029 09697803	Additional numbers attaction rondence <u>Flory LLP</u> <u>ZIP: 45401-8801</u> 00 NOT USE	 B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u> 8. Deposit ai <u>20-0</u> (Attach of THIS SPACE 	er of applications and 17 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: _1 40.00 deposit account mage if paying by deposit a 4002
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address: Thompson Hine & P.O. Box 8801 City: Dayton State: OF 29/2001 DBYRME 00000029 09697803 FC:581 40.00 GP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief.	Additional numbers attaction rondence <u>Flory LLP</u> <u>ZIP: 45401-8801</u> 00 NOT USE	 B. Patent No.(s) hed? <u>Yes X No</u> 6. Total number 7. Total fee (3 <u>X</u> Enclosed <u>Authoriz</u> 8. Deposit ai <u>20-0</u> (Attach of THIS SPACE 	er of applications and 17 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: <u>1</u> 40.00 laposit account uage if paying by deposit a 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 40
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/697,803 5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark P. Levy Internal Address: Thompson Hine & P.O. Box 8801 City: Dayton State: OF 29/2001 DBYRNE 00000029 09697803 FC:581 40.00 GP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief. Mark P. Levy Name of Person Signing	Additional numbers attaction condence <u>Flory LLP</u> <u>Z 21P: 45401-8801</u> DO NOT USE the foregoing information is to	 B. Patent No.(s) ihed?Yes _x No G. Total number 7. Total fee (3 X Enclosed Authoriz 8. Deposit ai _20-0 (Attach of THIS SPACE We and correct any for Mature 	ar of applications and 7 CFR 3.41)	patents involved: _1 40.00 deposit account mage if paying by deposit an 402

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarke Box Ast 50796'S FRAME: 0123

Serial No. 09/697,803

Filed: October 27, 2000

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Marie J. Bettman, of the City of (10+10), and State of 010, Phillip J. Percel, of the City of $\underline{\neg v o }$, and State of $\underline{010}$, Dan L. Hensley, of the City of <u>Huber Heights</u>, and State of <u>010</u>, Krishna S. Vishnupad, of the City of Dayton, and State of Ohio and Gopi M. Venkatesh, of the City of Dayton, and State of Ohio invented certain new and useful **METHYLPHENIDATE MODIFIED RELEASE FORMULATIONS** (Docket No. 451194-072) for which I/we executed an application for letters patent of the United States; $\underline{\bigcirc} 4[140 - 4mv \ 6124 - 2 \ 6124 - 2 \ 6124 - 2 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \ 824 \$

place of business at 845 Center Drive, Vandalia, Ohio 45377, hereinafter called the Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said application and the inventions therein disclosed and any letters patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I/we hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said application and any divisions or continuations thereof, and the inventions therein disclosed, and any improvements thereon, and any patent or patents that may be issued or reissued thereon, and I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any letters patent thereon, and reissues thereof, to said Assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we hereby authorize said Assignee, its successors and assigns, to file in its own name applications for patent in foreign countries in connection with the inventions hereby transferred, under the International Convention claiming the priority of said United States application or otherwise, and to secure in its own name the patent or patents issued thereon; and I/we hereby agree that, upon request, I/we will sign all papers, and make all rightful oaths, and do all acts which said Assignee, its successors or assigns, may consider necessary in connection with said United States application, and in connection with any other United States or foreign applications that may be filed in connection with said inventions, and with any improvements thereon, and in connection with any patents issued or reissued thereon.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this gift day of Avenuel, 2000.

Marie J. Be State of County of MEntgemen SS: Notary Public in and On this <u>&</u> day of <u>UUEn</u> 200**G**

for the above County and State, personally appeared the above named Marre J. Bettman, personally known to me, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing assignment as a free act and deed for the purpose herein set forth.

Notary PublicPAULA EICHMAN, Notary Public In and for the State of Ohio

My Commission Expires Nov. 28. 2004

REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0124

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this \mathcal{L} day of Avenuel, 2000.

State of County of Marltomery SS:

Percel Populator

A Notary Public in and On this & day of Willing for the above County and State, personally appeared the above named Phillip J. Percel, personally known to me, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing assignment as a free act and deed for the purpose herein set forth.

4 Non

Notary Public PAULA EICHMAN, Notary Public in and for the State of Ohio

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and set my hand s Anember 2000.

State of magnent) ss: County of

2000

8 day of Unient a Notary Public in and for the On this above County and State, personally appeared the above name and the state. Hensley, personally known to me, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing assignment as a free act and deed for the purpose herein set forth.

Notar Public PAULA EICHMAN, Notary Public In and for the State of Ohio My Commission Expires Nov. 28, 2004 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this <u>8</u> day of <u>Makenduli</u> 2000.

Krishna S. Vishnunad

-2-

REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0125

State of County of) ss: ama On this 8 day of Mulen 2000,

On this \underline{S} day of \underline{A} (\underline{M} \underline{M} , \underline{M} , 2000, be the stary Public in and for the above County and State, personally appeared the above named Kristian S. Vishmupad, personally known to me, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing assignment as a free act and deed for the purpose herein set forth.

Notary Public PAULA EICHMAN, Notary Public In and for the State of Ohio My Commission Expires Nov. 28, 2004

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this <u>8</u> day of <u>Anemula</u>, 2000.

State of County of) ss: and

4mv 6/11/02

On this day of <u>AUCALL</u>, 2000, ctore K. Notary Public in and for the above County and State, personally appeared the above bar, Gerowic Venkatesh, personally known to me, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing assignment as a free act and deed for the purpose herein set forth.

Gintman

Notary Public PAULA EICHMAN, Notary Public In and for the State of Ohio My Commission Expires Nov. 28, 2004

122374.4

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

PATENT REEL: 013196 FRAME: 0126